
Place BIB Athlete Country YOB Cat. c.Pl. Time 7,4 km 15 km 22,2 km 27,7 km

1 11 Karin Freitag AUT 1980 W 40 1 3:58:07 1:01:44 1:59:42 2:55:43 3:29:35

2 12 Luminita Copacel ROU 1977 W 45 1 4:03:11 0:57:20 1:54:03 2:57:06 3:31:42

3 39 Elke Keller GER 1966 W 55 1 4:03:37 1:02:35 2:01:02 3:00:59 3:34:28

4 7 Olivia Sousa POR 1979 W 40 2 4:03:46 1:00:29 2:00:02 3:00:51 3:34:40

5 30 Carole Millet FRA 1970 W 50 1 4:04:11 1:02:21 1:58:49 2:59:18 3:33:14

6 36 Isabel Sandoval Miguel ESP 1971 W 50 2 4:04:57 1:02:17 2:00:27 3:00:53 3:34:41

7 45 Susan Ridley GBR 1965 W 55 2 4:15:47 1:06:56 2:07:03 3:06:35 3:43:01

8 59 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori ESP 1959 W 60 1 4:16:10 1:04:47 2:04:29 3:07:04 3:43:07

9 32 Irina Margaritescu ROU 1973 W 50 3 4:18:20 1:02:30 2:04:43 3:08:19 3:45:43

10 43 Victoria Muresan ROU 1968 W 55 3 4:21:19 1:03:06 2:06:00 3:12:45 3:49:00

11 5 Inma Cabrera Sanchez ESP 1980 W 40 3 4:26:11 1:05:41 2:08:22 3:13:43 3:52:54

12 23 Christine Dörscher GER 1975 W 45 2 4:32:19 1:07:51 2:14:02 3:17:09 4:00:02

13 50 Paraschiva Bors ROU 1965 W 55 4 4:33:18 1:05:43 2:10:44 3:21:38 3:59:39

14 37 Helen Brown GBR 1973 W 50 4 4:33:18 1:05:19 2:06:52 3:15:39 3:54:45

15 52 Jane Wickham ESP 1961 W 60 2 4:34:13 1:04:34 2:08:08 3:19:05 4:00:15

16 40 Lene Fisker DEN 1965 W 55 5 4:43:34 1:07:33 2:15:16 3:26:43 4:08:26

17 17 Sonja Deiss GER 1978 W 45 3 5:04:41 1:16:08 2:31:54 3:45:09 4:30:34

18 27 Roberta Kereki HUN 1969 W 50 5 5:05:08 1:14:31 2:24:55 3:41:59 4:25:40

19 44 Gloria Suciu ROU 1966 W 55 6 5:05:45 1:14:50 2:29:30 3:47:14 4:29:55

20 34 Nádia Meroni POR 1971 W 50 6 5:07:13 1:14:37 2:27:39 3:45:06 4:29:28

21 33 Lesley Watson GBR 1972 W 50 7 5:12:37 1:11:55 2:29:50 3:48:11 4:35:41

22 28 Laurence Gandner FRA 1972 W 50 8 5:15:27 1:19:48 2:32:54 3:47:24 4:34:26

23 66 Brigitte Hoffmann GER 1957 W 65 1 5:22:35 1:17:36 2:34:02 3:51:43 4:41:52

24 31 Annemette Hvid DEN 1970 W 50 9 5:30:32 1:15:06 2:30:15 3:54:33 4:45:42

25 1 Diane Esson GBR 1989 W 35 1 5:30:44 1:18:56 2:36:03 4:03:48 4:48:18

26 19 Sónia Rodrigues POR 1976 W 45 4 5:42:03 1:21:17 2:46:55 4:14:11 4:59:41

27 60 Evelyne Nast FRA 1959 W 60 3 5:45:34 1:19:48 2:40:29 4:09:06 5:03:57

28 4 Muriel Poirey FRA 1981 W 40 4 5:47:46 1:20:17 2:38:55 4:09:24 5:03:38

29 67 Agnès Bardy FRA 1958 W 65 2 5:50:55 1:19:50 2:38:38 4:12:07 5:04:12

30 29 Anabela Santos POR 1970 W 50 10 6:23:44 1:35:44 3:08:14 4:40:03 5:35:15

31 63 Hana Budinska CZE 1960 W 60 4 6:37:57 1:32:54 3:07:52 4:41:35 5:44:36

9999 22 Janine Schott ESP 1978 W 45 5 DNS
9999 24 Judith Artigas Dalmau ESP 1979 W 45 6 DNS
9999 42 Dulce Lima POR 1966 W 55 7 DNS
9999 51 Marie Heilig-Duventäster GER 1961 W 60 5 DNS
9999 62 Agnes Barb Zimmermann FRA 1963 W 60 6 DNS
9999 301 Bianca Keehn AUS 1983 W 40 5 DNS
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 1 Diane Esson 1989 W 35 GBR 5:30:44

Place Pts Position

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 35

Country Athletes

WOMEN 35
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 11 Karin Freitag 1980 W 40 AUT 3:58:07

2 7 Olivia Sousa 1979 W 40 POR 4:03:46

3 5 Inma Cabrera Sanchez 1980 W 40 ESP 4:26:11

4 4 Muriel Poirey 1981 W 40 FRA 5:47:46

Place Pts Position

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 40

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 40

Country Athletes
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12/05/2024 - 17:27
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 12 Luminita Copacel 1977 W 45 ROU 4:03:11

2 23 Christine Dörscher 1975 W 45 GER 4:32:19

3 17 Sonja Deiss 1978 W 45 GER 5:04:41

4 19 Sónia Rodrigues 1976 W 45 POR 5:42:03

Place Pts Position

1 GER Germany 5p 2
1 GER Germany 5p 3
1 GER Germany 5p

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 45

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 45

Country Athletes

Christine Dörscher

Sonja Deiss
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 30 Carole Millet 1970 W 50 FRA 4:04:11

2 36 Isabel Sandoval Miguel 1971 W 50 ESP 4:04:57

3 32 Irina Margaritescu 1973 W 50 ROU 4:18:20

4 37 Helen Brown 1973 W 50 GBR 4:33:18

5 27 Roberta Kereki 1969 W 50 HUN 5:05:08

6 34 Nádia Meroni 1971 W 50 POR 5:07:13

7 33 Lesley Watson 1972 W 50 GBR 5:12:37

8 28 Laurence Gandner 1972 W 50 FRA 5:15:27

9 31 Annemette Hvid 1970 W 50 DEN 5:30:32

10 29 Anabela Santos 1970 W 50 POR 6:23:44

Place Pts Position

1 FRA France 9p 1
1 FRA France 9p 8
1 FRA France 9p
2 GBR Great Britain 11p 4
2 GBR Great Britain 11p 7
2 GBR Great Britain 11p
3 POR Portugal 16p 6
3 POR Portugal 16p 10
3 POR Portugal 16p

Lesley Watson

Nádia Meroni

Anabela Santos

Helen Brown

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 50

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 50

Country Athletes

Carole Millet

Laurence Gandner
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 39 Elke Keller 1966 W 55 GER 4:03:37

2 45 Susan Ridley 1965 W 55 GBR 4:15:47

3 43 Victoria Muresan 1968 W 55 ROU 4:21:19

4 50 Paraschiva Bors 1965 W 55 ROU 4:33:18

5 40 Lene Fisker 1965 W 55 DEN 4:43:34

6 44 Gloria Suciu 1966 W 55 ROU 5:05:45

Place Pts Position

1 ROU Romania 13p 3
1 ROU Romania 13p 4
1 ROU Romania 13p 6

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 55

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 55

Country Athletes

Victoria Muresan

Paraschiva Bors

Gloria Suciu
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 59 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori 1959 W 60 ESP 4:16:10

2 52 Jane Wickham 1961 W 60 ESP 4:34:13

3 60 Evelyne Nast 1959 W 60 FRA 5:45:34

4 63 Hana Budinska 1960 W 60 CZE 6:37:57

Place Pts Position

1 ESP Spain 3p 1
1 ESP Spain 3p 2
1 ESP Spain 3p

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 60

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 60

Country Athletes

Ana Cristina Aguado Mori

Jane Wickham

Printed: 
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Place BIB Athlete YOB Age Group Country Time

1 66 Brigitte Hoffmann 1957 W 65 GER 5:22:35

2 67 Agnès Bardy 1958 W 65 FRA 5:50:55

Place Pts Position

TRAIL RUNNING RACE
33 km (+2000m)

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - Final
Machico, 12 May 2024

WOMEN 65

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 65

Country Athletes
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